
Main CourseMain Course
Tonkatsu Curry
Crumb fried chicken with rice, furikake (contains fish),
fried egg and Japanese salad 

Chicken Butter Masala (CN/GFA)
With steamed rice, naan and pappadum

Olives, sundried tomato, capers and napoletana sauce

Add Chicken $4 | Add Prawn $6

Chicken Biryani (CN/GF)
With raita and pappadum

Prawn & Chorizo Pizza
With cherry tomato, red onion, oregano and chipotle mayo
drizzle 

Margherita Pizza (V)
With roma tomato, basil, buffalo and shredded mozzarella

BBQ Meat Lovers Pizza
With ham, salami, cabanossi, capsicum, kalamata olives
and BBQ sauce

Slow Cooked Beef Brisket (GF)
Served with creamy mash, steamed broccoli and pan jus

Fish & Chips
Battered flathead fillet with garden salad and chips

Spaghetti 

Veggie Curry

Bolognese (Beef)

Chickpea (VG/CN/GFA/DF)

Boscaiola (Bacon, mushroom and cream)

Dal Makhani (V/CN/GFA)

Siciliana (V)

Paneer (V/CN/GFA)
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25
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25

24
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Cajun Potato Wedges (V) 13
With sour cream and sweet chilli sauce 

Superfood Salad (VG/GF)

Biggles Caesar (GFA)

Salad Add Ons

Cheese Plate

Japanese Corn and Mango Salad (CS/VGA/DF)

18

18

25

17

Leafy greens, edamame, super grains & sundried
tomato salad with cranberry, chia & pepita seeds and
green goddess dressing

With croutons, bacon, lettuce, boiled egg and parmesan 

Brie, blue and aged cheddar cheese with crackers,
berries, crudités and quince paste 

With mixed greens, roasted sesame dressing, red
onions, cucumber and furikake

Add Boiled Egg $3 | Add Chicken $4 | Add Prawn $6 

Light Bites & Shared PlatesLight Bites & Shared Plates
Salt & Pepper Squid Rings 24

Lamb Koftas (GFA) 25
With hummus, tzatziki and pita bread

With hummus

With canjun aoli

With wasabi mayo

Chicken Wing Dings 21
Devil sauce / Smokey BBQ sauce (DF) / Asian Glaze (DF)

Add Chicken $4 | Add Brisket $5

Served with sweet chilli sauce

Mexican Nachos (V) 20
Served with refried beans, melting cheese sauce, jalapeno
guacamole, salsa and sour cream

Falafel Bites (V/GF) 16

Steakhouse Chips (DF/VG)

Spicy Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)

9

12

Vegetable Spring Rolls (VG/DF) 15

Crunchy Prawn Twisters 22

SaladsSalads

Signature burgersSignature Burgers

Schnitzels

Something Sweet

Schnitzels

Something Sweet

Biggles in Hawaii Burger

Traditional Schnitzel    

Sticky Date Pudding (V/CN)

Beef patty, pineapple, bacon, cheese, fried
egg, tomato relish and cajun aioli

Crispy fried crumbed chicken breast with gravy

Served with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream

Chicken Katsu Burger

Parmi Benedict

Chocolate Opera Torte

Seasonal Fruit Plate (VG/GF)

Breaded chicken breast, bulldog sauce and wasabi mayo
Add Cheese $2 | Add Fried Egg $2

All burgers come with lettuce, onion, tomato and
steakhouse chips served with chicken salt

Ham, mozzarella, napoletana sauce, fried egg 
and béarnaise

Firebird Burger

Mexicana

Scoop of Ice Cream (GF)

Spicy chicken thigh, bacon, chipotle mayo, cheese
and jalapeno

Melted cheese, guacamole, salsa, jalapeno
and napoletana sauce

Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate

All dishes come with steakhouse chips and salad
Add Gravy / Sauce $3

Veggie Delight Burger (V/VGA)
Lentil & vegetable patty, coleslaw, tomato relish,
crunchy lettuce and tempura onion rings

Original Biggles Burger
Original beef burger with crispy bacon, cheese,
gherkin, guacamole and spicy aioli

Truffle Burger

Parmigiana

Tropical Mango Delight

Beef patty, mushrooms, crispy bacon, runny
egg, melted cheese and truffle aioli

Ham, mozzarella and napoletana sauce
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Please call In-Room Dining from your 
in-room telephone to place your order. 
A $5 Tray charge applies to all orders. All Day Dining Available 10am-10:30pm 

From The GrillFrom The Grill

*O Indicates available overnight

*O

*O

*O

*O

*O

*O

Steamed Seasonal Vegetables

Garden Salad

Steakhouse Fries

Mashed Potato

Steamed Rice

6

6

6

6

6

Beef Sirloin 250g

Wagyu Rib Eye 220g

Lamb Loin Fillet 200g

Barramundi Fillet 200g

38

36

34

36
Grill items are served with your choice of mushroom sauce,
peppercorn sauce, au jus or gravy, smokey BBQ or béarnaise and
any two sides

(Adds béarnaise glazed Prawns) 
Make it a Surf & Turf for $7! 

Add On SidesAdd On Sides

(choose sauce below)

(choose below) With basmati rice, naan and pappadum

*O

*O

https://www.taste.com.au/recipes/napoletana-sauce-2/f5c6c824-a033-4f1f-9b18-ed61230665e3
https://www.taste.com.au/recipes/napoletana-sauce-2/f5c6c824-a033-4f1f-9b18-ed61230665e3
https://www.taste.com.au/recipes/napoletana-sauce-2/f5c6c824-a033-4f1f-9b18-ed61230665e3


Breakfast Burrito Wrap

Brekkie Burger

Banana Bread French Toast

Ham & Cheese Croissant

Hearty Bircher Museli

Big Brekkie                     

Smashed Avocado

Eggs Benedict

IN-ROOM DINING BY

Espresso coffee by Vittoria 4.5
Extra shot +50c, Alternative milk+50c, Syrup shot +50c

Drinks

Dilmah Tea Selection 4

Fruit Juice 4.5

Please call In-Room Dining from your guest room phone to order. A
$5.00 delivery fee applies to all In-Room Dining orders. In-Room

Dining charges are not covered with breakfast included reservations. 

Served with spinach, fried egg, bacon, avocado, cheese
and sautéed mushrooms

Served in a milk bun with bacon, fried egg, avocado, hash
brown, tasty cheese and smokey BBQ sauce

15
Artisan banana bread slices dipped in cinnamon flavored eggs,
with whipped cream, warm maple syrup and fresh berries

12

12
Apple soaked oats with honey, yogurt, dry fruits and nuts

A la Carte Breakfast

17

16

Eggs cooked your way and served with sausage. crispy bacon,
toast, hash browns, tomato and sautéed mushrooms

Served on sourdough toast with baby spinach, poached
egg and feta cheese

Served on sourdough toast with black forest ham, baby
spinach, poached egg and hollandaise sauce

21

19

19

GF available

GF available

GF available

all day!Keep you going

Bottled Beer & Cider

Tooheys New

Corona

Heineken

Little Creatures

James Squire

Hahn Light

Rekorderlig Cider Range

9

10

10

10.5

10.5

9

11.5

White Wines

Red Wines

Tatachilla Shiraz Cabernet 

Houghton Bay Cabernet Sauvignon

Grant Burge Merlot

St Hallet Garden of Eden Shiraz

Mudhouse Pinot Noir

Tatachilla Sparkling

Bimbadgen Moscato

Yarra Processo

Croser NV Brut

150ML 250ML BTL

9.5

12

11

13

15

14.5

17

16

18

20

36

48

43

51

48

10

12

12

15

36

38

46

78

McLaren Vale, SA

WA, Australia

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW

Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc

Tatachilla Chardonnay

Ta Ku Sauvignon Blanc

Mudhouse Pinot Gris

Days of Rose

9.5

9.5

12

14

13

14.5

14.5

17

18

19

36

36

43

48

48

McLaren Vale, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Barossa Valley, SA

Central Otago, NZ

150ML 250ML BTL

Sparkling Wines

Yarra Valley, SA

Australia

GLASS BTL

Drinks Menu

Please call In-Room Dining from your 
in-room telephone to place your order. 
A $5 Tray charge applies to all orders. 


