

Please call In-Room Dining from your in-room telephone to place your order.
A \$5 Tray charge applies to all orders.

LIGHT BITES & SHARED PLATES		MAIN COURSE		Sigi
Salt & Pepper Squid Rings *O With canjun aoli	24	Tonkatsu Curry Crumb fried chicken with rice, furikake (contains fish), fried egg and Japanese salad	26	Orig Origi gher
Crunchy Prawn Twisters With wasabi mayo	22	Slow Cooked Beef Brisket (GF) Served with creamy mash, steamed broccoli and pan jus	33	Bigg Beef
Chicken Wing Dings Devil sauce / Smokey BBQ sauce (DF) / Asian Glaze (DF)	21	Fish & Chips *O	27	egg,
Vegetable Spring Rolls (VG/DF) Served with sweet chilli sauce	15	Battered flathead fillet with garden salad and chips Spaghetti (choose sauce below)		Beef egg,
Mexican Nachos (V)	20	Bolognese (Beef)	25	Chic
Served with refried beans, melting cheese sauce, jalapeno guacamole, salsa and sour cream		Boscaiola (Bacon, mushroom and cream)	24	Brea
Add Chicken \$4 Add Brisket \$5		Siciliana (V)	22	Add
Lamb Koftas (GFA) With hummus, tzatziki and pita bread	25	Olives, sundried tomato, capers and napoletana sauce Add Chicken \$4 Add Prawn \$6		Fire Spicy
Falafel Bites (V/GF) With hummus	16	Chicken Butter Masala (CN/GFA) With steamed rice, naan and pappadum	32	and . Veg Lent
Steakhouse Chips (DF/VG) *O	9	Chicken Biryani (CN/GF)	29	crun
Cajun Potato Wedges (V) With sour cream and sweet chilli sauce	13	With raita and pappadum Veggie Curry		All bo steal
Spicy Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)	12	(choose below) With basmati rice, naan and pappadum	25	\$ сн
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	25	Chickpea (VG/CN/GFA/DF)		OCH
Cheese Plate Brie, blue and aged cheddar cheese with crackers,	25	Dal Makhani (V/CN/GFA)		Trac
berries, crudités and quince paste		Paneer (V/CN/GFA)		Crisp
SALADS		BBQ Meat Lovers Pizza	25	Pari
Japanese Corn and Mango Salad (CS/VGA/DF)	17	With ham, salami, cabanossi, capsicum, kalamata olives and BBQ sauce		Ham Pari
With mixed greens, roasted sesame dressing, red prions, cucumber and furikake		Prawn & Chorizo Pizza	25	Ham and
Superfood Salad (VG/GF)	18	With cherry tomato, red onion, oregano and chipotle mayo drizzle		
Leafy greens, edamame, super grains & sundried tomato salad with cranberry, chia & pepita seeds and green goddess dressing		Margherita Pizza (V) *O With roma tomato, basil, buffalo and shredded mozzarella	23	Mex Melt and
Biggles Caesar (GFA) *O With croutons, bacon, lettuce, boiled egg and parmesan	18	TROM THE GRILL Make it a Surf & Turf fr (Adds béarnaise glazed Pro	-	All di Add
Salad Add Ons		(Adds bearingise glazed inc	WIIS)	Som
Add Boiled Egg \$3 Add Chicken \$4 Add Prawn \$6		Beef Sirloin 250g	38	921
ADD ON SIDES		Wagyu Rib Eye 220g	36	Stic Serve
Steamed Seasonal Vegetables	6	Lamb Loin Fillet 200g	34	Trop
Garden Salad	6	Barramundi Fillet 200g	36	Cho
Steakhouse Fries	6	Grill items are served with your choice of mushroom sauce,		Sco
Mashed Potato	6	peppercorn sauce, au jus or gravy, smokey BBQ or béarnaise and any two sides		Vani
Steamed Rice	6			Sea

SIGNATURE BURGERS	
Original Biggles Burger *O Original beef burger with crispy bacon, cheese, gherkin, guacamole and spicy aioli	21
Biggles in Hawaii Burger Beef patty, pineapple, bacon, cheese, fried egg, tomato relish and cajun aioli	24
Truffle Burger Beef patty, mushrooms, crispy bacon, runny egg, melted cheese and truffle aioli	24
Chicken Katsu Burger Breaded chicken breast, bulldog sauce and wasabi mayo Add Cheese \$2 Add Fried Egg \$2	23
Firebird Burger Spicy chicken thigh, bacon, chipotle mayo, cheese and jalapeno	23
Veggie Delight Burger (V/VGA) *O Lentil & vegetable patty, coleslaw, tomato relish, crunchy lettuce and tempura onion rings	21
All burgers come with lettuce, onion, tomato and steakhouse chips served with chicken salt	
SCHNITZELS	
Traditional Schnitzel *O Crispy fried crumbed chicken breast with gravy	23
Parmigiana Ham, mozzarella and n <u>apoletana</u> sauce	26
Parmi Benedict Ham, mozzarella, n <u>apoletana</u> sauce, fried egg and béarnaise	28
Mexicana Melted cheese, guacamole, salsa, jalapeno and napoletana sauce	26
All dishes come with steakhouse chips and salad Add Gravy / Sauce \$3	
SOMETHING SWEET	
Sticky Date Pudding (V/CN) Served with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream	17
Tropical Mango Delight	17
Chocolate Opera Torte	17
Scoop of Ice Cream (GF) Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate	4
Seasonal Fruit Plate (VG/GF)	18

DRINKS MENU

W	ΉĨ	ÍΕ	W	IN	Ę	9
						-

	150ML	250ML	BTL
Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc McLaren Vale, SA	9.5	14.5	36
Tatachilla Chardonnay McLaren Vale, SA	9.5	14.5	36
Ta Ku Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	12	17	43
Mudhouse Pinot Gris Marlborough, NZ	14	18	48
Days of Rose Barossa Valley, SA	13	19	48

RED WINES

	150ML	250ML	BTL
Tatachilla Shiraz Cabernet McLaren Vale, SA	9.5	14.5	36
Houghton Bay Cabernet Sauvignon WA, Australia	12	17	48
Grant Burge Merlot Barossa Valley, SA	11	16	43
St Hallet Garden of Eden Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA	13	18	51
Mudhouse Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ	15	20	48

SPARKLING WINES	GLASS	BTL
Tatachilla Sparkling McLaren Vale, SA	10	36
Bimbadgen Moscato Hunter Valley, NSW	12	38
Yarra Processo Yarra Valley, SA	12	46
Croser NV Brut Australia	15	78

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Tooheys New	9
Corona	10
Heineken	10
Little Creatures	10.5
James Squire	10.5
Hahn Light	9
Rekorderlig Cider Range	11.5



Please call In-Room Dining from your in-room telephone to place your order.

A \$5 Tray charge applies to all orders.

Keep you going all day!

A la Carte Breakfast

Eggs cooked your way and served with sausage. crispy bacon, toast, hash browns, tomato and sautéed mushrooms Smashed Avocado		
Served on sourdough toast with baby spinach, poached egg and feta cheese Eggs Benedict © © GF available Served on sourdough toast with black forest ham, baby spinach, poached egg and hollandaise sauce Breakfast Burrito Wrap © © D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	Eggs cooked your way and served with sausage. crispy bacon,	21
Served on sourdough toast with black forest ham, baby spinach, poached egg and hollandaise sauce Breakfast Burrito Wrap	Served on sourdough toast with baby spinach, poached	19
Served with spinach, fried egg, bacon, avocado, cheese and sautéed mushrooms Brekkie Burger © © ① ① 16 Served in a milk bun with bacon, fried egg, avocado, hash brown, tasty cheese and smokey BBQ sauce Banana Bread French Toast © ② ① ② 15 Artisan banana bread slices dipped in cinnamon flavored eggs, with whipped cream, warm maple syrup and fresh berries Ham & Cheese Croissant © ② ① 12 Hearty Bircher Museli ② ② 0 2 Apple soaked oats with honey, yogurt, dry fruits and nuts Drinks Espresso coffee by Vittoria 4.5	Served on sourdough toast with black forest ham, baby	19
Served in a milk bun with bacon, fried egg, avocado, hash brown, tasty cheese and smokey BBQ sauce Banana Bread French Toast	Served with spinach, fried egg, bacon, avocado, cheese	17
Artisan banana bread slices dipped in cinnamon flavored eggs, with whipped cream, warm maple syrup and fresh berries Ham & Cheese Croissant © © ① 12 Hearty Bircher Museli © ② 0 Apple soaked oats with honey, yogurt, dry fruits and nuts Drinks Espresso coffee by Vittoria 4.5	Served in a milk bun with bacon, fried egg, avocado, hash	16
Hearty Bircher Museli	Artisan banana bread slices dipped in cinnamon flavored eggs,	15
Apple soaked oats with honey, yogurt, dry fruits and nuts Drinks Espresso coffee by Vittoria 4.5	Ham & Cheese Croissant (1) (18)	12
Espresso coffee by Vittoria 4.5	Apple soaked oats with honey, yogurt, dry fruits and nuts	12
	Espresso coffee by Vittoria	4.5

Please call In-Room Dining from your guest room phone to order. A \$5.00 delivery fee applies to all In-Room Dining orders. In-Room Dining charges are not covered with breakfast included reservations.

4.5

Dilmah Tea Selection

Fruit Juice

